
Exam exemptions will be communicated to students and parents by Friday, May 12. 
Students only need to be on campus for the time(s) of their exams. 
Students are required to take exams on the day that they are scheduled.
Please be mindful of early dismissal times each day. 
Students who cannot leave will be allowed to stay until 2:55 pm.

EXAM REMINDERS
GENERAL INFORMATION

SENIOR FINAL
EXAM SCHEDULE 2024

UPCOMING DATES
Sunday, May 5 | 6:00 pm

Baccalaureate Service at Friendship Baptist Church
Senior Attendance Required

Monday, May 6
No School, Professional Development Day

Wednesday, May 8
Christian Service Hours Due

Monday, May 13 - Wednesday, May 15
Senior Exams

Thursday, May 16 - Wednesday, May 22
Senior Trip

Thursday, May 23 | 1:00 pm
High School Graduation Practice

Friday, May 24 | 7:00 pm
High School Graduation

          7:45 - 9:30 am - Biblical Worldview, D5
         9:35 - 11:20 am - H Calculus, B6 & AFM, C13
         11:20 am - Early Dismissal 

          7:45 - 9:30 am - H Physics, C19 & Creation Science, C11 
         9:35 - 11:20 am - Bible, C14
         11:20 am - Early Dismissal
        

           7:45 - 9:30 am - Economics, D5 | ASC, D6
          9:30 am - Early Dismissal

12TH
GRADEGRADE

Monday, May 13

Wednesday, May 15

Tuesday, May 14

*The room number in yellow denotes a change from the regular schedule.


